University of New Mexico UNM Digital Repository

GPSA Meeting Agendas and Minutes

Graduate and Professional Student Association

11-8-2012

GPSA Executive Board Meeting, 11/8/2012

Graduate and Professional Student Association

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/gpsa meetings

Recommended Citation

Graduate and Professional Student Association. "GPSA Executive Board Meeting, 11/8/2012." (2012). https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/gpsa_meetings/9

This Minutes is brought to you for free and open access by the Graduate and Professional Student Association at UNM Digital Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in GPSA Meeting Agendas and Minutes by an authorized administrator of UNM Digital Repository. For more information, please contact disc@unm.edu.



GPSA Executive Board Agenda Thursday, November 8th, 5:00-6:00 p.m. GPSA Office (SUB 1021)

- 1 Call To Order
- 2 Approve Past Agenda
- 3 Approve Agenda
- 4 Sign-in
- 5 Media and Gallery
- 6 President's Report
 - University Committee Appointments
 - Thanksgiving Week GPSA Office Closed Monday-Friday (11/
- 7 Council Chair's Report
- 8 Committee Chair Reports
- Elections (Ioan Belovarski)
- Equity and Outreach (Santhosh Chandrashekar)
- Finance (Sarah Coffey)
- Grants (Stephanie Sample & Genesea Carter)
 - i Delayed score reporting for Fall 2012
- Information Technology ()
- Lobby (Erin Muffoletto & Briton Hagan)
- Media and Transparency (Janette Peñuñuri)
- Programs (Ambar Calvillo)
- Student Support and Advocacy (Ilse Biel)
- Tuition and Fees (vacant)
 - New Business (potential action items in bold)
- Wellness Center update
- UNM Foundation Tax update
- Tuition Fee Chair recruitment
- Office Hours: 1-2 hours / week in GPSA Office

10 Adjourn

9